Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Gilhooley - (308639) - Stockton ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.96
1:06.64
1:06.68
1:06.76
1:07.11
1:07.89
1:08.11
1:08.28
1:09.07
1:09.07
1:09.12
1:21.32
1:21.58
1:21.65
1:23.69

1:30.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.96
1:06.76
1:07.11
1:07.89
1:06.68
1:08.11

1:06.64
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Date

03/05/15
17/11/13
08/02/14
28/03/15
15/11/14
11/05/14
19/01/14
22/09/13
16/12/12
20/04/13
06/10/13
17/09/11
10/09/11
25/09/10
23/01/11
13/12/09

Date

03/05/15
28/03/15
15/11/14
11/05/14
08/02/14
19/01/14
17/11/13

Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014
Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

BOSSS Christmas Gala

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
South Tyneside September Meet
Billingham Forum Demo Night

Autumn Graded Series

Middlesbrough Teeside Time Trial 2

Middlesbrough Junior Open

Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Venue
Billingham
Billingham
Durham
Stanley
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Durham
Billingham
Hebburn
Darlington
Hebburn
Billingham
Tynemouth
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough

Venue
Billingham
Stanley
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Durham
Stanley

Billingham
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Club Swam Under
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1:09.12 384 H 06/10/13 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013 Darlington Stockton 3
1:08.28 398 F 22/09/13  Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet Durham Stockton 3
1:09.07 385 H 20/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn Stockton 3
1:09.07 385 H 16/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham Stockton 3
1:21.32 235 H 17/09/11 South Tyneside September Meet Hebburn Stockton 4
1:21.58 233 H 10/09/11 Billingham Forum Demo Night Billingham Stockton 4
1:23.69 216 H 23/01/11 Middlesbrough Teeside Time Trial 2 Middlesbrough Stockton 4
1:21.65 233 H 25/09/10 Autumn Graded Series Tynemouth Stockton 3
1:30.42 171 H 13/12/09 Middlesbrough Junior Open Middlesbrough Stockton 4
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